Position

Dep County Executive Officer

Housing & Comm Dev Prog Mgr

Staff Services Manager

Staff Services Analyst Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Staff Services Analyst |

Staff Services Analyst |

Project Manager - H & Hs

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Department

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Housing And Homeless
Services

Total Wages

$167,606

$125,843

$96,619

$83,207

$77,289

$69,304

$52,476

$25,988



